
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es B Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 34.57
2 5 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 36.71
3 6 BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 37.56
4 3 KADIU Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 37.67
5 2 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 38.28
6 7 AMALFITANO Martina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 38.51
7 8 RASI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 41.72
8 1 DE GREGORIO Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 41.94
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Serie 2
1 3 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 39.37
2 4 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 40.27
3 5 BARONE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 42.74
4 6 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 42.91
5 1 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.68
6 2 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.73
7 8 MARZANATI Camilla 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 45.13
8 7 BELLINI Chiara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.27
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Serie 3
1 2 BORDIGNON Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 50.82
2 4 FREGGIARO Arianna 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 52.90
3 1 CANAPINI Iora 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 54.05
4 5 FRANCESCHINI Rachele 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 55.31
5 6 BONFITTO Dalila 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 55.57
6 7 BONDI Federica 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 56.35
7 8 GRECO Giulia 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 56.50
8 3 MIGLIAVACCA Chiara 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'05.45
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Serie 4
1 5 GEJA Matilde 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.69
2 1 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.03
3 4 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 47.39
4 6 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 48.81
5 2 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 49.83
6 3 FRACHEY Alice Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 52.94
7 7 FIUMICELLI Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 56.50
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es B Femmine 2004
1 AMALFITANO Martina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 38.51
2 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 40.27
3 DE GREGORIO Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 41.94
4 GEJA Matilde 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.69
5 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.73
6 MARZANATI Camilla 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 45.13
7 BELLINI Chiara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.27
8 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 48.81
9 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 49.83

10 BORDIGNON Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 50.82
11 FREGGIARO Arianna 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 52.90
12 FRACHEY Alice Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 52.94
13 FRANCESCHINI Rachele 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 55.31
14 BONFITTO Dalila 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 55.57
15 FIUMICELLI Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 56.50

GRECO Giulia 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 56.50

Es B Femmine 2003
1 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 34.57
2 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 36.71
3 BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 37.56
4 KADIU Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 37.67
5 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 38.28
6 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 39.37
7 RASI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 41.72
8 BARONE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 42.74
9 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 42.91

10 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.68
11 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.03
12 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 47.39
13 CANAPINI Iora 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 54.05
14 BONDI Federica 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 56.35
15 MIGLIAVACCA Chiara 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'05.45
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